LINAK.COM/MEDLINE-CARELINE
Under Bed Light - UBL2
Data Sheet
Contents
Introduction ................................................................................................................................. 3
Features and Options ................................................................................................................. 4
Usage ........................................................................................................................................... 4

Approvals: EN62471, IEC60601-1
 UBL2 | 4
Ordering ExampleCombination code for UBL2
UBL
Version 2
Not used 0 0  = None
HW type 00 00  = No microprocessor 01 =  Microprocessor and white LED 02 = Microprocessor and RGB LED
Not used 0 0  = None
Functionality 000 020  = 060 = 255 =
IP degree 6 6  = IPX6 W  = IPX6 Washable DURA ™
-
Colour 2 2  = Grey
Mounting 0 0  = Screw
Housing 2 2  = 2 ports
Not used 0 0  = None
Not used 0 0  = None
Not used 0 0  = None
Not used 0 0  = None
Not used 0 0  = None
Not used 0 0  = None
Not used 0 0  = None
Chosen item number: UBL200000006-2020000000
HW 00 and 01 only HW 00 and 01 only HW 01 and 02 only
 UBL2 | 5
Dimensions
Drawing No.: 0830626
39
15
1.
3
16
4.
7
19
6
34 5
6.
5
R2.25
Drawing No.: 0830626
Drawing No.: 0830626
Drawing no.: 0830626
 UBL2 | 6
Terms of use
LINAK® takes great care in providing accurate and up-to-date information on its products. However, the
user is responsible for determining the suitability of LINAK products for a specific application.
Due to continual development, LINAK products are subject to frequent modifications and changes.
LINAK reserves the rights to conduct modifications, updates, and changes without any prior notice. For
the same reason, LINAK cannot guarantee the correctness and actual status of imprinted information on
its products.
LINAK uses its best efforts to fulfil orders. However, for the reasons mentioned above, LINAK cannot
guarantee availability of any particular product at any given time. LINAK reserves the right to discontinue
the sale of any product displayed on its website or listed in its catalogues or in other written material
created and produced by LINAK, LINAK subsidiaries, or LINAK affiliates.
All sales are subject to the ‘Standard Terms of Sale and Delivery for LINAK A/S’ available on LINAK websites.
LINAK and the LINAK logotype are registered trademarks of LINAK A/S. All rights reserved.
FACTORIES
Denmark - Headquarters
LINAK A/S
Phone:  +45 73 15 15 15
Fax:  +45 74 45 80 48
Fax (Sales):  +45 73 15 16 13
Web: www.linak.com
China
LINAK (Shenzhen) Actuator Systems, Ltd.
Phone: +86 755 8610 6656
Phone:  +86 755 8610 6990
Web: www.linak.cn
Slovakia
LINAK Slovakia s.r.o.
Phone:  +421 51 7563 444
Web:  www.linak.sk